Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

Docket No. <u>040991-TC</u>
Date Docketed: <u>09/01/2004</u>
Title: Compliance investigation of Daytona International Speedway, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Daytona International Speedway, Inc.

Official Filing			E	(piration	1:								
Last Day to Suspe	ena:			CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCI	ı M	MS	PIF	RC/	A SCR
Referred to:	000		Г	CCA X	X	ECK	FLL	TX		- T			\
("()" indicates	Completes and retu	umms to	CCA in							me Sc	hedu] e		
Program Module		uriis to	WARNTNO	THTS	SCHEDULE	IS AN IN	TERNAL	PLANN				•	
Program Module	Alo(a); Alo					SJECT TO							
	Staff Assig	mmonts				RECORDS			0) 413-0	6770			
	Stall ASSIY	illiencs										Dua D	
		J								Due Dates			
OPR Staff			0	Current	CASR re	vision l	evel				Previ	ious	Current
			 										·
			1									+	
] 2. 3.										
			4.										
			5.										
			6.										
			7.										
Staff Counsel			7 8.										
] 9.										
			10.										
<u>OCRs</u>			$-\frac{11}{12}$										
			12. 13.										
			14.										
			15.										
			16.										
			17. 18.										
			19.										
			20.										
			21. 22.										
			23 .										
			24.										
			25.										
			26. 27.										
			28.										
December of the second			29.										
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:		30. 31.											
and/or deciding this case.			32.										
Full Commission	Commission Pa	neī	33.										
Hearing Staff		34.											
			35.										
Date filed with	CCA:		36.										
Initials OPR			37. 38.									-+	
	Counsel		39.									-+	
			40.										
Section 3 - Chai	rman Completes		As	signment	s are as	follows	:						
. Hearin	n Officen(s)						Duch		0661	_		The Property of the State of th	
		Hrg	Staff	7					Office		400	DOCE	MENT NO
Commis			Staff	l			Commissioners				ADM		
ALL BZ DS	JB BD DV	Exam				BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV	A Control		
				1			_						
Where panels an	e assigned the ser	nior Co	mission	or ic Pa	nel Chai	rman.							
the identical p	anel decides the	case.					A	nor end			3374/12	1218	1 05
Where one Commi	ssioner, a Hearing	g Examiı		Staff M	ember is		App Date	roved:				210	
assigned the fu	11 Commission deci	ides the	e case.				Jac	٠.			En comp	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF	The Education and the Other to where the and
PSC/CCA015-C (Rev	v. 01/03)			* COM	PLETED EV	VENTS							

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. 040991-TC Date Docketed: 09/01/2004 Title: Compliance investigation of Daytona International Speedway,

Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Daytona International Speedway, Inc. Company:

Referred to:	end:		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPP)		X	ΙX			Х				
("()" indicates	Completes and returns to	CCA ir			<u> </u>			Time S	chedule		
<u>rogram Module</u>		WARNT	NG: THTS	SCHEDULE	IS AN	ENTERNAL I	PLANNING				
rogram Module	Alb(a), Alb	IT IS	TENTATI	E AND SU	BJECT TO	O REVISION	٧.				
	Ch-ff toniumumts	FOR U	PDATES CO	ONTACT TH	E RECORI	DS SECTION	N: (850)	413-6770			
	<u>Staff Assignments</u>									n	_
		1							L	ue Date	:5
PR Staff	P Isler		Curren	t CASR re	evision	level			Previo	as C	urrent
<u> </u>									T		(22 (2004
		⊿ 1.		ecommenda	ation				NONE		/23/2004
			Agenda						NONE		/07/2004
		3.	PAA Ord	<u>er - Com</u>	liance	Investiga	tion		NONE	12	/27/2004
		4.							 		
		5.							 		
		6.									
		_ 7.							↓		
taff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray	_ 8.							<u> </u>		
		_ 9.							<u> </u>		
		10.									
<u>OCRs</u>		11.							 		
		12.									
		13.									
		14. 15.							 		
		16.									
		17.									
		18.							 		
		19.							+		
		20. 21.		"							
		22.									
		23.									
		_ 24.									
		25.							 		
		26. 27.							<u> </u>		
		28.									
		29.									
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:		30.							ļ	}	
		31.				<u></u>			+		
	V Commission Donal	32.									
Full Commission X Commission Panel Hearing Staff		33. 34.							 		
ical filig		35.									
ate filed with	CCA: 09/09/2004	36.							+		
acc inca mich	<u></u>	37.									
(nitials OPR		38.									
Staff	Counsel	39.									
		40.								1	

Commissioners Staff Hrg Exam ALL ΒZ BD DV DS JВ

Commissioners **ADM** ΒZ DS JВ BD DV X

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

BBIRM 09/09/2004

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

* COMPLETED EVENTS

CCA Official Filing 12/23/2004 8:41 AM******

Matilda Sanders*1

Matilda Sanders

1271-PAA

11

From:

LaSandra Givens

Sent:

Thursday, December 23, 2004 8:41 AM

To: Subject: CCA - Orders / Notices Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: **Docket Number:** Filename / Path:

12/23/2004 8:40:00 AM 040991-tc & others

040991or.drg.doc

Paa order

31 certified

DOCUMENT NO.

CCA Official Filing 1/18/2005 9:04 AM*******

Matilda Sanders*1

Matilda Sanders

From:

LaSandra Givens

Sent:

Tuesday, January 18, 2005 8:55 AM

To: Subject: CCA - Orders / Notices Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time:

1/18/2005 8:53:00 AM

040990-TA

040990CO.DRG.DOC

040991-TC & OTHERS 041313-TX

040991CO.DRG.DOC 041313CO.DRG.DOC

041388-TL

041388CO.DRG.DOC

CONSUMMATING ORDERS

31 control

22/10

6